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Travelling w
ith us

couldn’t be sim
pler!

M
akes travel cheaper and 

easier for everyone, w
ith 

exclusive deals on the key 
sm

artcard.

Live tim
es and tickets

straight to your m
obile w

ith 
the G

o N
orth East app.

G
o N

orth East app
the key sm

artcard

5 m
ins

1A — Kibblesworth » Team Valley Sainsbury’s » Low Fell » Gateshead

29 — Kibblesworth » Team Valley Sainsbury’s » Low Fell » Gateshead

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
Service number 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Kibblesworth Square 0636 0726 0830 0933 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1541 1646 1756 1918 2016 2116 2216 2316
Team Valley Sainsbury's 0642 0733 0837 0939 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1547 1652 1802 1925 2023 2123 2223 2323
Harlow Green Bridge 0646 0737 0842 0944 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1551 1656 1806
Low Fell Ale Taster 0648 0739 0844 0946 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1553 1658 1808 1928 2026 2126 2226 2326
Low Fell Top of Belle Vue Bank 0650 0742 0847 0949 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1556 1701 1811
Saltwell Road Stirling House 0656 0748 0853 0955 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1602 1707 1817
Gateshead Interchange 0703 0755 0900 1002 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1609 1714 1824 1940 2038 2138 2238 2338

Saturdays
Service number 29 29 29 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Kibblesworth Square 0836 36 1636 1815 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Team Valley Sainsbury's 0842 42 1642 1822 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Harlow Green Bridge 0846 46 1646
Low Fell Ale Taster 0848 48 1648 1825 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Low Fell Top of Belle Vue Bank 0851 51 1651
Saltwell Road Stirling House 0857 57 1657
Gateshead Interchange 0904 04 1704 1837 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338

Every 
60 

mins. 
at

until

Sundays (and Public Holidays)
Service number 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Kibblesworth Square 0920 1016 1112 12 1612 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Team Valley Sainsbury's 0927 1023 1119 19 1619 1723 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Harlow Green Bridge
Low Fell Ale Taster 0930 1026 1122 22 1622 1726 1826 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Low Fell Top of Belle Vue Bank
Saltwell Road Stirling House
Gateshead Interchange 0944 1040 1137 37 1637 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2338

Every 
60 

mins. 
at

until

Timing points shown in bold print are 
designated stops where our drivers 
may need to wait to keep the service 
on schedule and your patience is 
appreciated when this is necessary.

If you experience any difficulty with the 
reliability of your service, please contact 
Customer Services on 0191 420 5050.
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G
et in touch

sim
plyG

N
E

@
gonortheast 

0191 420 5050 

Search G
o N

orth East online



Sundays (and Public Holidays)
Service number 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Gateshead Interchange 0937 1037 1142 42 1642 1745 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2337
Saltwell Road Stirling House
Low Fell Top of Belle Vue Bank
Low Fell Ale Taster 0949 1049 1154 54 1654 1756 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2348
Harlow Green Bridge
Team Valley Sainsbury's 0952 1052 1157 57 1657 1759 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2351
Kibblesworth Square 0959 1059 1204 04 1704 1806 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302 2358
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Go North East

Bus times from 24 July 2016

Go North East
Buses between Kibblesworth, Low Fell 
and Gateshead
Buses run up to every 60 minutes

29

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
Service number  29  29  29  29  29  29  29  29  29  29 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Gateshead Interchange 0800 0904 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1510 1614 1719 1951 2046 2146 2241 2337
Saltwell Road Stirling House 0807 0911 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1517 1622 1727
Low Fell Top of Belle Vue Bank 0813 0917 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1523 1628 1733
Low Fell Ale Taster 0815 0919 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1526 1631 1736 2002 2057 2157 2252 2348
Harlow Green Bridge 0817 0921 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1528 1633 1738
Team Valley Sainsbury's 0820 0924 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1531 1636 1741 2005 2100 2200 2255 2351
Kibblesworth Square 0826 0930 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1538 1643 1748 2012 2107 2207 2302 2358

1A — Gateshead » Low Fell » Team Valley Sainsbury’s » Kibblesworth

29 — Gateshead » Low Fell » Team Valley Sainsbury’s » Kibblesworth

Saturdays
Service number 29 29 29 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A
Gateshead Interchange 0908 08 1708 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2337
Saltwell Road Stirling House 0915 15 1715
Low Fell Top of Belle Vue Bank 0921 21 1721
Low Fell Ale Taster 0923 23 1723 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2348
Harlow Green Bridge 0925 25 1725
Team Valley Sainsbury's 0928 28 1728 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 2351
Kibblesworth Square 0934 34 1734 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302 2358

Every 
60 

mins. 
at

Every 
60 

mins. 
at

until

until

Waggonway 28A also provides buses 
between Gateshead and Kibblesworth.

Timing points shown in bold print are 
designated stops where our drivers 
may need to wait to keep the service 
on schedule and your patience is 
appreciated when this is necessary.

If you experience any difficulty with the 
reliability of your service, please contact 
Customer Services on 0191 420 5050.

Get in touchEnjoy your journey

We want to make your journey 
as easy, affordable and enjoyable 
as possible.
 
Giving a great service is a priority 
for us and we are committed to 
this through our customer charter 
which can be viewed online.

Our buses are clean and bright, 
you’ll find ramp access on every 
bus and travel safety advice 
on board.

simplyGNE

@gonortheast 

0191 420 5050

Search Go North East online 

Travel and save

There’s a range of tickets 
for everyone, choose from 
Buzzfare, Get Around, Saver 
or Day Return.

Pay for your travel in advance 
with the key smartcard, or the 
Go North East app to get the 
cheapest fares. Buy your tickets 
online, by mobile, through
Travel Centres, by phone, or on 
the bus.

Live times and M-Tickets

The Go North East app is 
packed full of features to make 
using our services easier and 
quicker.

See live times counting down in 
minutes, search for your nearest 
bus stop on a map, buy great 
value M-tickets and much more.

Travelling with us has never 
been simpler.

Search for Go North East in
your App Store.


